2024 Village of Dupo
Regular Board Meeting Schedule

TIME: 7:00 PM
LOCATION: Dupo Village Hall, 107 N. 2" Street, Dupo, IL 62239
DATES:

- Tuesday, 1/2/2024 (New Year’s observed)
- Tuesday, 1/16/2024 (MLK)

- Monday, 2/5/2024

- Tuesday, 2/20/2024 (President’s Day)
- Monday, 3/4/2024

- Monday, 3/18/2024

- Monday, 4/1/2024

- Monday, 4/15/2024

- Monday, 5/6/2024

- Monday, 5/20/2024

- Monday, 6/3/2024

- Monday, 6/17/2024

- Monday, 7/1/2024

- Monday, 7/15/2024

- Monday, 8/5/2024

- Monday, 8/19/2024

- Tuesday, 9/3/2024 (Labor Day)
- Monday, 9/16/2024

- Monday, 10/7/2024

- Monday, 10/21/2024

- Monday, 11/4/2024

- Monday, 11/18/2024

- Monday, 12/2/2024

- Monday, 12/16/2024
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